COUNTY

Aurora

Brown

Custer

Fall River

Jackson

Lawrence

Minnehaha

Minnehaha

Yankton

CITY

Plankinton

Aberdeen

Custer

Hot Springs

Kadoka

Whitewood

Baltic

Dell Rapids

Yankton

2011 Deadwood Fund Grants

PROJECT NAME

Sweep-Van Dyke Hotel;
restore original porch & 2" story
veranda

Webb’s Shoe Company;
facade restoration

1881 Courthouse Museum;
repair of windows, soffits, fascia &
add storm windows

Pioneer Museum;
tuckpointing & stone repair

Mount Moriah Masonic Lodge;
repair of damaged siding & doors,
reglaze & repair windows

Jones Building;
facade rehabilitation

Hans J. Hilmoe Barn;
roof & siding repair, stabilization of
foundation & hayloft floor

Dell Rapids Odd Fellows Home;
repair or replace roof, windows,

gutters, downspouts; drainage work

on foundation

Mead Building;
tuckpointing

AWARD

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$9,000

$12,200

$10,000

$12,000

$25,000



